PRODUCT DETAILS

Style:

Blade Finish:
Weight:
Blades Included:
Blades:
Sweep:
Blade Pitch:
Motor Size:
Amps (high):
Watts (high):
RPM:
Airflow:
Efficiency:

Transitional
Aged Bronze
15.63Ibs.
Yes

3

18

70

82x25

0.45

54.7
1335-1040-845
2025

37.03

ADDITIONAL PRODUCT INFORMATION

¢ 21-inch Cage, 18-inch Blade, Bellows Il Aged Bronze Textured Finish

¢ 3 Speed Oscillating Motor

¢ 82x25 Motor Size

e CETL Damp Rated

¢ 7 Degree Blade Pitch

¢ Intelligent Remote and Wall Controls Included
¢ 4' Downrod Included

e Shipping Weight 19.62 Ibs.
e Lifetime Limited Warranty

Name: 21" Reversible Oscillating Ceiling

Fan

Finish: Aged Bronze Textured

Downrod:
Remote Info:

Voltage:

Remote Included:

Remote Options:

Warranty:
Size:
Motor:
Listing:
Location:
Mounting:
Shipping:

4"
Wall (2) and
Clamshell (1)
120v

Yes

Intelligent control offering
65,000 different
frequency settings

Lifetime Limited
Small

AC

CETL

Damp

Dual Mount
L:25.2"



